Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/2/19

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16001 Tai / Matthews 76.80 1.888 1 2 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
20001 Sunny / Matthews 66.40 2.214 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular

2/2/19
8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8201 Rush / Brueske 44,29 3.229 1 O O o0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
16205 Branch / Frasca 49.56 2.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Willow / Riegerix -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16206 Shiloh / Townsend -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20206 Starlite / McGilll 56.81 2.588 0 O 1 0 O 95 1
20205 Trubbel / Jearls 51.50 2.854 2 1 0 0 0 85 2
20201 Fiona / Grooms 64.43 2.282 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- 2 1 0 6 1 NQ
20208 Keely / Durst -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20209 Quiver / Curtis -- N ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/2/19

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash - 2 1 0 o0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16203 Stormie / Istenes -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
16401 Cooper / Rader 55.26 2.913 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16402 Rudy / Stucker 58.98 2.730 2 0 0 2 O© NQ
16202 Polly / Sturges - O 0O O o0 o0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs10 %Q O
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20401 Calvin / Riegerix 76.43 2.133 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Chloe / Johnston 62.39 2.613 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Dani / Shaiper 4417  3.690 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Ripley / Nilges 59.74 2.728 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Chigger / Piazza -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20408 Keahilani / Dawidowic 59.67 2.732 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Dylan / Theiss 60.59 2.690 4 2 0 4 0 NQ
20410 Gracie / Wintz 79.61 2.047 8 1 0 1 0 NQ
20412 Chelsea / Nord -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
20413 Cyd / Corcoran 7754 2.102 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/2/19

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24402 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
24403 Biz / Whitfield 85.13 1.915 3 0 0 1 O NQ
24404 Pikachu / Mitchell 77.45 2.105 6 0 0 4 0 NQ
24405 Ratchet / McGill 59.62 2734 2 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/19

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12602 Moose / Kenny 63.65 2.765 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12401 Sheldon / Boyer 65.31 2.695 3 1 0 3 0 NQ

12601 Zena Z [ Zavadil 70.75 2.488 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place

16602 Roxy / Locke 66.18 2.735 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16603 Henry / Rich 53.49 3.384 2 1 0 3 0 NQ

16604 Rex / Kosztowny 52.37 3.456 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

16605 Ty / Potts 52.99 3.416 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ

16805 Nala / Potts 4417  4.098 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Flurry / Frasca 49.50 3.657 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16601 Clark / Braun - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComuse FEUHSF E Score Place

20414 Bazinga / Brueske 41.04 4.557 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20602 Yoda / Shinn 49.85 3.751 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

20603 Matt / Johnson 42.63 4.387 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20605 Luke / Riegerix 77.67 2.408 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Frankie / Hawkins -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ

20608 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 54.25  3.447 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Dottie / Fuss 57.18 3.270 1 1 0 1 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/19

20604 Stryker / Curtis -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24602 Nitro / Alexander 46.06 4.060 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24401 Ginger / Kincaid 77.12 2.425 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24406 Famous / Brueske 48.77 3.834 2 0 0 1 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Pink / Gooldy 4341 4.054 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Queeny / Cash 56.86 3.095 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sunny / Vohsen 59.66 2.950 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Cash / Gooldy 63.27 2782 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8602 Whisky / Cope 66.12 2.662 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Beamer / Brand 64.95 2.710 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 11 NQs7 %Q 61

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12821 Rudi / Phillips 39.71 4432 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12819 Tater Tot / Moore 4218 4.173 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Tag / Schaefer 46.67 3.771 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 LuLu / Phillips 4791 3.674 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Wyatt / Hohrein 50.80 3.465 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 51.04 3.448 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Fancy / Monroe 5237 3.361 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Bella / Carnes 52.88 3.328 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Emrys / Orris 53.10 3.315 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Selkie / Van Deusen 5417 3.249 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Tigger / Porter 56.33 3.124 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Shani / Dietz 4271 4.121 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 55.28 3.184 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Jett Racer / Tipton 4957 3.551 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Rhys / Corcoran 53.561 3.289 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Jaeger / Rowe 39.79 4.423 0 0o o0 2 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

12820 Brava / Mierzwa 64.50 2.729 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Rumor / LaFaver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 15 NQs 9 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16813 Kindle / Ripperger 39.93 4533 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Tinz / Scorse 4198 4.312 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Bling / Frasca 4445 4.072 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Camille / Vassar 44.66 4.053 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Craze / Miller 4579 3.953 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Emily / Miller 46.17 3.920 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Penny / Owen 46.20 3.918 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Fame / Petty 46.90 3.859 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Hanna / Nichols 4716 3.838 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.14 3.760 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Gigi / Burgess 50.85 3.559 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Harley / Jearls 57.68 3.138 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Randy / Braun 58.50 3.094 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Lacy / Stucker 64.83 2.792 4 O O O o0 o0 100
16803 Josie / Owen 65.65 2.757 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16806 Riley / Locke -- 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 67.72 2.673 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16815 Spruce / Turner 53.88 3.359 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Bonnie / Hugo 63.72 2.841 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Shade / Updyke 49.72 3.640 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Darby / Mroz 63.39 2.855 3 1 0 3 0O NQ
16824 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4599 3.936 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Spark / Adams 4171 4.339 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

16820 Michael / Ganz -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 26 NQs 34 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F;aultsF E Score Place
20845 Primo / McDonald 3544 5277 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Jagger / LaFata 36.39 5.139 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20833 Boo / Gilligan 38.67 4.836 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Wynn / Simpson 38.87 4.811 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Paddy / Tipton 39.02 4.792 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Gypsee / Williamson 43.65 4.284 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Skye / Barker 4410 4.240 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Vader / Frasca 4436 4.216 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Sharky / Seely 4437 4.215 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Cassi / Hill 45.05 4.151 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Flash / Nichols 4538 4.121 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Bing / Dalan 4553 4107 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20816 Ziva | Bettis 4555 4105 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20837 Savanna / Cocciola- 47.09 3.971 17 O O O o0 o0 100
20869 Cassidy / Frasca 49.23 3.798 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Brio / Frasca 49.73 3.760 15 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20811 Roxie / Frye 4999 3.741 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Ranger / Frye 51.28 3.647 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Izzy / Johnson 52.13 3587 12 O O O o0 o0 100
20872 Harley / Semanisin 5278 3543 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Boomer / Kimler 53.06 3.524 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20864 Hana / Johnson 5474 3.416 10 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20832 Mandy / Hackmann 55.44 3.373 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 May / Porter 56.56 3.306 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Saban / Florence 57.37 3.260 7 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/2/19

20846
20801
20803
20804
20805
20808
20812
20817
20818
20820
20823
20825
20826
20829
20835
20836
20841
20842
20844
20848
20849
20850
20852
20853
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20866
20867

Hannah / Fields
True / Schroeder
Marlin / Omnus

Leo / Rupprecht

Boogie / Tochtrop

Egan / Blau
Levi / Greenwell

Porter / Brewer

Chase / Semanisin

JackDaniels / Owens

Stout / Durst
Kelso / Hewitt
Caper / Forth
Theo / Jacobs
Mica / Selbert
Bolt / Weinberg
Grace / Dunn
Gil / Gregerson
Bounce / Peskie
Hope / Blank
Abbey / Koenig
Ree / Evers
Billy / Entzeroth
Fiver / Tipton
Aurora / Fisher
Java / Frasca
Aria / Colberg
Lisa / Scorse
Elcie / Cinotto
Trip / Greenwell
Toddy / Tipton

59.42
55.47
51.08

59.91
47.32
46.35
39.37
45.73
37.67
67.31
47.44
54.37
44.16
65.98

50.71
42.47
77.26
47.28
49.57
60.58
38.62
51.72
56.25
48.29
47.53
57.69
50.56
53.79
59.66

3.147
3.371
3.661

3.121
3.952
4.035
4.750
4.089
4.964
2.778
3.942
3.439
4.235
2.834

3.688
4.403
2.420
3.955
3.772
3.087
4.842
3.616
3.324
3.872
3.934
3.241
3.699
3.476
3.134
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

20870 Lexi / Bettis 52.08 3.591 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20871 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20874 JimmyB / Owens 52,51 3561 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 49.29 3.794 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Tease / Kerr - - - - - - ABS
20828 Emmie / Harmon - - - - - - ABS
20831 Nitro / Nieder - - - - - - ABS
20847 Stein / Shaiper -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24805 Hawke Eye / Murphy  42.97 4352 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Jazz | Moss 4418 4.233 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Electra / Seely 4485 4.169 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Nanuk / Boone 4488 4.167 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Jag / Szczuka 49.73 3.760 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 51.32 3.644 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Sasha / Gasparovic 55.32 3.380 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rookie / Gasparovic 58.72 3.185 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Zeke | Meyer -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
24808 Percy / King 63.03 2.967 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 MacNair / Henderson  56.22  3.326 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Bert / Cunningham 50.06 3.736 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Autie / Rabun 47.39 3.946 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 60.84 3.074 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 4091 4.571 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Schatzi / Miller 46.59 4.014 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

24C inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place

24822C Misty / Cinotto 38.30 4.883 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 4276 4373 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/2/19

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12202 Rainey / Buck 48.51 2.989 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12203 Erin / Haverstick 62.99 2.302 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20211 Timber / Hackmann -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer 67.63 2.174 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/2/19

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8402 Sofie / Kosztowny 54,12 2.938 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

8403 Kelly / Mitchell 97.49 1.631 8 0 0 2 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12402 Fletcher / Wertenberg 52.48 3.068 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
16404 Macy / LaFaver -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20415 Finn / Reiss 58.10 2.806 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20417 Scout / Connors 55.73 2.925 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20416 Posh / Cook - 0O 0o O o0 O AlIS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/2/19
4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
4601 Finley / Hammett 61.59 2.858 O 0O O 0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12603 Stella / Carlson 84.24 2.149 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Lexie / Creek -- - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Cici / Cope 48.63 3.619 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 45.84 3.839 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
8823 Max / Weber 4296 4.097 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8824 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  44.98 3.913 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 Brumby / Cash 57.44 3.064 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8815 Punkin' / Kitchell 75.74 2324 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Wynona / Wessel 73.97 2.379 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Sunny / Ryder 51.67 3.406 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Kylie / Kenny 7796 2.258 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Adele / Liles 80.53 2.186 0O 0 O o0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 55.10 3.285 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12830 Brady / Schaefer 55.38 3.268 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Lucy / Carlson 63.01 2873 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12823 Stetson / Durbala 48.43 3.737 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Gremlin / Thayer 83.60 2.165 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Caleb / Poirier 4439 4.077 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

12824 Morti / LaFaver - S — ABS
12831 Rai / Meyer - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16844 Blade / Weinberg 4411 4239 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Josie / Brinson 46.42 4.028 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Ginger / Albin 49.14 3.805 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Summit / Cocciola-W  50.10 3.733 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16845 Ella / Sturges 51.02 3.665 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Clyde / Hugo 61.10 3.061 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Tyrion / Hohmeier 64.84 2.884 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Lola / Mitchell 65.89 2.838 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Cookie / Reis 58.12 3.217 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
16832 June / Mack -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16833 PInk / Piazza 45.62 4.099 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  46.23  4.045 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
20888 Vega / Bockhorn 49.95 3.744 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Kaylee / Sheffler 5157 3.626 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20881 Molly / Bain 53.17 3,517 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20885 Sammy / Douglas 56.03 3.337 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20884 Willie / Adams 62.84 2976 11 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

20879 Jack / Winter -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20882 Coach/Wesselmann 71.49 2.616 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20883 Rory / Hackmann -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20887 Effen / McDonald 36.96 5.060 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20890 Tease / Cook - - - - ABS

20876 Prada / Cook -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

2/2/19
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20001 Sunny / Matthews -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/2/19
8inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place

8201 Rush / Brueske 2596 4.815 O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

16205 Branch / Frasca -- 2 0 3 1 NQ

16207 Oskar / Stucker 50.77 2521 1 3 1 0 NQ

20601 Flurry / Frasca 2210 5.792 0 1 0 0 NQ

16201 Willow / Riegerix -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

16206 Shiloh / Townsend -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20401 Calvin / Riegerix 50.30 2.584 1 0 0 0 88 1

20202 Libbie / Rabun -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20205 Trubbel / Jearls 26.82 4.847 1 0 2 0 NQ

20206 Starlite / McGill 33.05 3.933 1 0 1 0 NQ

20208 Keely / Durst -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

20410 Gracie / Wintz 42.63 3.049 2 2 5 0 NQ

20209 Quiver / Curtis -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/2/19

8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash - 2 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 40.16 3.362 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16402 Rudy / Stucker 36.83 3.774 1 0 0 O 95 1
16203 Stormie / Istenes 62.21 2234 4 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Cooper / Rader 31.94 4.352 0 1 3 0 NQ
16202 Polly / Sturges - O 0O o0 O AIS
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1l NQ@s9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
20201 Fiona / Grooms 4497 3.180 1 0 0 0 89 1
20403 Hawk / Istenes -- 3 1 3 1 NQ
20405 Ripley / Nilges 4425 3.232 0 2 2 0 NQ
20406 Hpnotig / McDonald 28.94 4.941 0 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Chigger / Piazza 3241 4412 1 3 1 0 NQ
20408 Keahilani / Dawidowic 44.73 3.197 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/2/19

20409 Dylan / Theiss 31.78 4.500 1 2 2 0 NQ

20412 Chelsea / Nord -- 1 1 3 1 NQ

20414 Bazinga / Brueske -- 3 2 0 1 NQ

20603 Matt / Johnson 3155 4532 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place

24402 Banzai Angus / Curry  42.83 3.339 2 0 1 o0 NQ

24403 Biz / Whitfield 51.35 2.785 2 0 1 o0 NQ

24404 Pikachu / Mitchell 48.77 2.932 1 3 4 0 NQ

24405 Ratchet / McGill 38.83 3.683 0O 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/19

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8602 Whisky / Cope 4755 3.533 1 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 4159 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
16605 Ty / Potts 39.75 4.377 0 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Dani / Shaiper 3454 5211 2 1 1 0 NQ
20413 Cyd / Corcoran 56.00 3.214 2 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Luke / Riegerix 52.71 3.415 2 1 0 O NQ
20608 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20609 Dottie / Fuss 55.63 3.236 2 0 0 o NQ
20402 Chloe / Johnston - - - = ABS
20604 Stryker / Curtis -- - - = e ABS

20606 Frankie / Hawkins -- -- -- -- - -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/19

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Ginger / Kincaid 50.89 3.537 0O o0 0 o 100 1
24406 Famous / Brueske 37.32 4.823 2 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Percy / King 38.36 4.692 0O o0 1 o NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8802 Pink / Gooldy 32.00 5.250 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Queeny / Cash 39.47 4.256 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cash / Gooldy 4352 3.860 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Beamer / Brand 50.56 3.323 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Sunny / Vohsen 4558 3.686 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 10 NQs 9 %Q 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12814 Jaeger / Rowe 29.75 5.647 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Shani / Dietz 30.36 5534 21 0O 0 0 O 100 2
12810 Rhys / Corcoran 3065 5481 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Tag / Schaefer 32.90 5.106 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Jett Racer / Tipton 33.18 5.063 18 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Bella / Carnes 34.38 4.887 17 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Selkie / Van Deusen 35.72 4703 16 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Brava / Mierzwa 38.25 4.392 13 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Fancy / Monroe 39.44 4260 12 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Emrys / Orris 44.01 3.817 7 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Moose / Kenny 4536 3.704 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 LuLu / Phillips 53.89 3.117 1 1 0 0 NQ
12804 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 4488 3.743 0 2 1 0 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli 31.25 5.376 2 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 38.32 4.384 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Tigger / Porter 46.47 3.615 2 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.37 4.267 0 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Tater Tot / Moore 32.86 5.113 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

12821 Rudi / Phillips - o o0 1 1 NQ
12806 Rumor / LaFaver -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 11 NQs 17 %Q 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16813 Kindle / Ripperger 2757 6.311 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Bling / Frasca 29.83 5.833 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Harley / Jearls 31.08 5598 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 32.67 5.326 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Gigi / Burgess 33.87 5.137 16 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Henry / Rich 33.93 5.128 16 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Shade / Updyke 35.46 4.907 14 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Darby / Mroz 36.22 4.804 13 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Hanna / Nichols 36.25 4.800 13 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Josie / Owen 42.28 4.115 7 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Randy / Braun 42.73 4.072 7 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Roxy / Locke 51.22 3.397 0O 0 0 O NQ
16604 Rex / Kosztowny 4758 3.657 2 2 2 0 NQ
16801 Emily / Miller 36.34 4.788 0 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Nala / Potts -- 0 3 1 0 NQ
16806 Riley / Locke 58.14 2.993 3 0 0 O NQ
16807 Tinz / Scorse 29.60 5.878 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 30.97 5.618 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Giorgio / Poirier 35.68 4.877 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Fame / Petty 34.32 5.070 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Spruce / Turner 38.88 4.475 0 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar 36.61 4.753 0 1 2 0 NQ
16817 Lacy / Stucker 53.73 3.238 2 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Bonnie / Hugo 37.18 4.680 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

16824 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.75 5.659 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Spark / Adams 32.88 5.292 1 1 2 0 NQ
16826 Craze / Miller 39.33 4.424 1 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Penny / Owen 36.32 4.791 1 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Clark / Braun - - - - - - ABS
16820 Michael / Ganz - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs 24 NQs 34 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\';e Fa::ults E Score Place
20845 Primo / McDonald 2590 6.950 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 26.37 6.826 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Paddy / Tipton 2743 6.562 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Trip / Greenwell 29.53 6.095 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Leo / Rupprecht 29.89 6.022 18 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Marlin / Omnus 30.59 5.884 17 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Egan / Blau 31.61 5.694 16 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Bing / Dalan 3273 5,500 15 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Ranger / Frye 3278 5.491 15 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Bolt / Weinberg 33.71 5340 14 O O o0 o0 100
20837 Savanna / Cocciola- 34.01 5.293 13 0O o0 0 oO 100
20818 Chase / Semanisin 34.16 5.269 13 O O o0 o0 100
20602 Yoda / Shinn 35.01 5.141 12 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Skye / Barker 36.01 4999 11 0O 0 0 O 100
20841 Grace / Dunn 36.81 4.890 11 O O o0 o0 100
20832 Mandy / Hackmann 38.23 4.708 9 O O o0 o0 100
20839 Izzy / Johnson 38.44 4.683 9 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Roxie / Frye 38.45 4.681 9 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Saban / Florence 39.15 4.598 8 0 0 0 0 100
20872 Harley / Semanisin 39.58 4.548 8 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/2/19

20829
20846
20805
20850
20801
20807
20809
20812
20815
20816
20820
20821
20823
20825
20826
20827
20833
20835
20840
20842
20844
20848
20849
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20858
20859

Theo / Jacobs

Hannah / Fields

Boogie / Tochtrop

Ree / Evers
True / Schroeder
Flash / Nichols
May / Porter

Levi / Greenwell
Brio / Frasca

Ziva / Bettis

JackDaniels / Owens

Sharky / Seely
Stout / Durst
Kelso / Hewitt
Caper / Forth
Wynn / Simpson
Boo / Gilligan
Mica / Selbert
Vader / Frasca
Gil / Gregerson
Bounce / Peskie
Hope / Blank
Abbey / Koenig
Cassi/ Hill
Billy / Entzeroth
Fiver / Tipton
Boomer / Kimler
Aurora / Fisher
Java / Frasca
Lisa / Scorse

Elcie / Cinotto

40.81
41.71
45.73
47.63
48.05

4.411
4.316
3.936
3.779
3.746

6.177

5.193
5.956
4.878

4.181
3.489
6.486
6.270
4.349
4.662
5.666
3.338
5.118
5.217
4.808
5.756
6.034
4.265

5.549
6.252
4.836
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

20860 Jagger / LaFata 2797 6.435 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Gypsee / Williamson  36.24  4.967 0 2 0 0 NQ
20867 Toddy / Tipton 37.23 4.835 0 1 1 0 NQ
20869 Cassidy / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Lexi / Bettis 37.38 4.815 0O 1 0 O NQ
20874 JimmyB / Owens 35.14 5.122 1 1 1 0 NQ
20875 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  30.90 5.825 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Tease / Kerr - - - - ABS
20817 Porter / Brewer - - - - ABS
20828 Emmie / Harmon - - - - ABS
20831 Nitro / Nieder - - - - - - ABS
20847 Stein / Shaiper -- R ABS
20857 Aria / Colberg -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24805 Hawke Eye / Murphy  32.06 5.614 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Autie / Rabun 3236 5.562 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Nanuk / Boone 3479 5174 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Jag / Szczuka 36.43 4941 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 39.81 4521 11 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Sasha / Gasparovic 43.49 4.139 7 O O o0 o0 100
24602 Nitro / Alexander -- 2 3 0 1 NQ
24802 Rookie / Gasparovic 39.06 4.608 0 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Zeke | Meyer 48.89 3.682 1 4 1 0 NQ
24809 MacNair / Henderson  50.15 3.589 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Electra / Seely 33.83 5.321 0 2 1 0 NQ
24813 Bert / Cunningham 53.13 3.388 2 1 1 0 NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 51.89 3.469 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 2591 6.947 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Jazz | Moss 51.07 3.525 2 3 1 0 NQ
24818 Schatzi / Miller -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts

24822C Misty / Cinotto 28.20 6.383 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 41.20 4.369 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/2/19
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Rainey / Buck 35.52 3.604 1 1 0 O NQ
12203 Erin / Haverstick 55.37 2.312 0 1 3 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20211 Timber / Hackmann -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer 43.80 2.968 2 1 1 0 NQ
20417 Scout / Connors 37.36 3.480 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/2/19

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20415 Finn / Reiss 59.15 2.418 2 1 0 O NQ

20416 Posh / Cook -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/2/19

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
4601 Finley / Hammett 5450 3.083 0O O 1 0 NQ
8.inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 52.44 3.204 O 0 0 o 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12402 Fletcher / Wertenberg 41.27 4.216 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Stella / Carlson 66.07 2.634 O O o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
16404 Macy / LaFaver -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

20890 Tease / Cook - . ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19
4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 43.77 3.838 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Cici / Cope 36.32 4.626 1 1 1 0 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 38.14 4.405 o 2 0 O NQ
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8821 Sunny / Ryder 3492 4811 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Wynona / Wessel 53.92 3.116 3 0 0 0 0 100 2
8402 Sofie / Kosztowny -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
8814 Pogo / Porter 49.04 3.426 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Punkin' / Kitchell -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
8822 Kylie / Kenny 62.90 2.671 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Max / Weber - 0 3 1 1 NQ
8824 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  41.76  4.023 1 1 2 0 NQ
8826 Adele / Liles 62.12 2.704 O O o0 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 55sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
12823 Stetson / Durbala 34.86 4.991 20 O 0O o0 o0 100 1
12830 Brady / Schaefer 37.16 4.682 17 O O o0 o0 100 2
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 39.97 4.353 15 O 0O o0 o0 100 3
12822 Lucy / Carlson 49.40 3.522 5 O O o0 o0 100 4
12827 Gremlin / Thayer 58.69 2.965 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

12829 Caleb / Poirier 38.39 4,532 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Lexie / Creek - - - - ABS
12824 Morti / LaFaver - - - - - ABS
12831 Rai / Meyer -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
16844 Blade / Weinberg 33.88 5.313 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Summit / Cocciola-W  34.98 5.146 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Ginger / Albin 35.20 5.114 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 36.43 4,941 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16845 Ella / Sturges 39.86 4.516 13 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Lola / Mitchell 52.20 3.448 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Tyrion / Hohmeier 55.56 3.240 0 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Cookie / Reis 30.36 5.929 0O 0 1 o© NQ
16832 June / Mack 42.15 4.270 2 0 2 0 NQ
16833 PInk / Piazza -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16839 Josie / Brinson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 43.58 4.130 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fellzults E Score Place
20888 Vega / Bockhorn 36.91 4877 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20883 Rory / Hackmann 41.22 4.367 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Kaylee / Sheffler 42.86 4.200 13 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

20881 Molly / Bain 4518 3.984 10 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20884 Willie / Adams 4960 3629 6 0O 0 0 O 100
20879 Jack / Winter 36.69 4.906 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20882 Coach/Wesselmann 61.80 2.913 0 0 0 0 NQ
20885 Sammy / Douglas 44.05 4.086 0 0 1 0 NQ
20887 Effen / McDonald 28.16 6.392 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Prada / Cook -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
2/2/19

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

16001 Tai / Matthews 39.79 4 0O 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/2/19

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8401 Kiss / Cash 33.39 3 0 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16817 Lacy / Stucker 38.88 2 4 12 27 20 62 1
16402 Rudy / Stucker 39.19 4 6 12 19 20 57 2
16203 Stormie / Istenes 47.86 3 7 0 19 o0 NQ
16202 Polly / Sturges -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20201 Fiona / Grooms 39.45 3 0 6 27 O NQ
20206 Starlite / McGill 40.34 3 6 12 8 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24403 Biz / Whitfield 43.47 3 3 12 27 20 54 1

24405 Ratchet / McGill 49.48 3 3 18 8 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

2/2/19
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12601 Zena Z /| Zavadil 47.59 3 0 13 27 O NQ
12816 Emrys / Orris 25.37 4 4 12 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQ@sl1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16828 Penny / Owen 34.39 4 9 18 19 20 70 1
16205 Branch / Frasca 29.67 2 12 17 20 57 2
16602 Roxy / Locke 37.06 9 6 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20848 Hope / Blank 30.68 3 2 18 17 20 60 1
20402 Chloe / Johnston 37.37 3 2 18 27 O NQ
20403 Hawk / Istenes 40.59 3 0O 11 19 O NQ
20408 Keahilani / Dawidowic  39.46 3 9 18 27 O NQ
20410 Gracie / Wintz 36.51 3 0O 12 27 O NQ
20850 Ree / Evers 41.40 3 0O 18 27 O NQ
20854 Boomer / Kimler 34.66 3 0O 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

2/2/19
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
24401 Ginger / Kincaid 34.80 3 6 12 27 20 66 1
24402 Banzai Angus / Curry ~ 39.27 4 0 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/2/19

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsb5 %Q 17
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
20601 Flurry / Frasca 34.74 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16603 Henry / Rich 41.53 4 2 6 9 O NQ
16803 Josie / Owen 44.26 3 6 13 8 O NQ
16806 Riley / Locke - 3 6 13 17 O NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 40.04 4 4 13 18 O NQ
16809 Giorgio / Poirier 43.97 3 4 0 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20859 Elcie / Cinotto 32.11 6 3 13 27 20 69 1
20829 Theo / Jacobs 32.96 4 4 13 27 20 68 2
20412 Chelsea / Nord 39.99 4 5 6 8 0 NQ
20805 Boogie / Tochtrop 35.54 4 4 13 18 20 NQ
20841 Grace / Dunn 32.37 5 9 13 18 O NQ
20860 Jagger / LaFata 11.35 3 0O 18 8 0 NQ
20828 Emmie / Harmon - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24404 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 1 0O 13 © 0 NQ

24811 Jag / Szczuka 35.68 6 4 13 18 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

2/2/19
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8811 Riley / Schaefer 33.88 6 9 11 18 20 64 1
8202 Shine / Nicholas 31.24 4 6 5 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12821 Rudi / Phillips 31.80 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
12801 LuLu / Phillips 42.65 5 4 6 19 O NQ
12802 Shani / Dietz 32.97 5 5 13 27 O NQ
12804 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.15 3 4 13 18 20 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli 39.19 5 9 13 18 O NQ
12810 Rhys / Corcoran 28.16 3 6 18 27 O NQ
12811 Tag / Schaefer -- 2 0 7 0 0 NQ
12818 Bella / Carnes 30.50 2 4 12 271 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16825 Spark / Adams 31.73 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16807 Tinz / Scorse 32.65 6 3 18 27 20 74 2
16802 Bling / Frasca 21.85 6 9 5 27 20 67 3
16604 Rex / Kosztowny 39.39 6 4 13 27 20 66 4
16816 Camille / Vassar 27.74 5 7 18 17 O NQ
16819 Shade / Updyke 40.03 6 4 13 18 O NQ
16822 Hanna / Nichols 38.03 5 4 13 18 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/2/19

16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 35.40 6 9 0O 17 O NQ

16601 Clark / Braun - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs 14 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

=
)

2-4 57 810 SB

20807 Flash / Nichols 27.58 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20813 Paddy / Tipton 27.96 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20827 Wynn / Simpson 25.49 6 5 18 27 20 76 3
20856 Java / Frasca 32.32 6 9 13 27 20 75 4
20869 Cassidy / Frasca 33.76 6 7 13 27 20 72
20840 Vader / Frasca 33.44 6 5 13 27 20 70
20816 Ziva |/ Bettis 30.56 6 4 12 27 20 69
20845 Primo / McDonald 33.30 6 4 13 27 20 69
20867 Toddy / Tipton 30.29 5 9 13 18 20 65
20826 Caper / Forth 34.99 4 7 13 19 20 61
20862 Bing / Dalan 32.27 6 9 6 19 20 60
20603 Matt / Johnson 15.53 2 3 6 10 O NQ
20808 Egan / Blau 30.75 5 4 5 17 O NQ
20815 Brio / Frasca 36.53 5 3 6 27 20 NQ
20822 Skye / Barker 30.36 4 9 18 17 O NQ
20825 Kelso / Hewitt 25.62 4 5 18 17 O NQ
20832 Mandy / Hackmann -- 3 7 0 8 0 NQ
20839 Izzy / Johnson 38.84 3 9 6 19 20 NQ
20842 Gil / Gregerson 31.12 4 9 18 19 O NQ
20852 Billy / Entzeroth 39.60 5 4 0 18 O NQ
20857 Aria / Colberg 33.00 5 4 13 27 O NQ
20858 Lisa / Scorse 29.11 5 6 18 27 O NQ
20864 Hana / Johnson 29.81 3 9 11 10 O NQ
20866 Trip / Greenwell 33.30 5 5 13 19 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

2/2/19
20870 Lexi / Bettis 33.11 5 6 13 17 O NQ
20804 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - = ABS
20847 Stein / Shaiper -- - - = e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.58 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24809 MacNair / Henderson  26.41 2 3 18 27 20 70 2
24807 Zeke | Meyer 27.98 2 2 18 17 O NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 41.33 2 3 0 10 O NQ
24817 Jazz | Moss 39.46 3 7 6 27 O NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - - - ABS
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 32.34 6 9 13 27 20 75 1
24822C Misty / Cinotto 36.19 5 6 13 27 20 67 2



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/2/19

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
4601 Finley / Hammett 36.25 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12402 Fletcher / Wertenberg  29.45 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
12203 Erin / Haverstick 31.16 2 9 12 17 20 60 2
12201 Dickens / Haverstick 37.98 2 4 12 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20888 Vega / Bockhorn 35.04 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

20211 Timber / Hackmann 39.98 4 6 12 19 20 57 2



FAST Results Open - Preferred
2/2/19

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

8402 Sofie / Kosztowny 46.43 3 9 12 27 20 63 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
2/2/19

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8816 Wynona / Wessel 35.70 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 46.20 3 6 0 0 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12823 Stetson / Durbala 41.46 6 9 7 27 O NQ
12604 Lexie / Creek -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20883 Rory / Hackmann 38.21 5 3 13 27 20 65 1

20885 Sammy / Douglas 36.91 5 7 13 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 29.75 6 9 11 18 20 64 1
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8821 Sunny / Ryder 26.56 5 3 18 27 20 73 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 31.70 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
12830 Brady / Schaefer 35.72 5 9 12 27 20 73 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16209 Reba / LeBlanc 30.25 4 5 11 0 0 NQ
16606 Tulla/ LeBlanc 31.19 2 9 18 27 O NQ
16845 Ella / Sturges 37.21 3 6 11 18 O NQ

16838 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/2/19

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

20879 Jack / Winter -- 4 5 13 17 O NQ



